AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Simi Valley, Ca 93063

Kevin Godin 3306 Darby #302

		STATE OF OREGON, ss. Vol. 220 Page_	<u> 11:</u>
1.594	15	Filed for record at request of:	
MA C P	4 19 P)	Aspen Title Co.	
TO THE PERSON NAMED IN		on this 11th day of June AD 10 00	
IIILE & E	SCROW, INC.	in Vol. M90 of Mortgagog Person 7107	
OO Main Street	하는 기를 받는 것들까지 가운 사람들이	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
amath Falls, Oreg O3) 884-5137	on 976O1	By Queline Mulindre	
		Fee, \$8.00 Deputy.	
AT	E 90166		
		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S L	ISE
	DEED C	OF FULL RECONVEYANCE	- 3E
The undersigned			
The undersigned	as I rustee or Successor T	rustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:	
Dated	: March 20, 1979	计延续通讯逻辑的 法国际证券 医克里克 经通过的 医二氏病 医二氏病 医二氏病 医二氏病 医二氏病	
Fee Number		Recorded : June 4, 1979	
ree Number	÷ 68292	Book : M79 Page : 12856	
County Of	: Klamath		
State Of	: Oregon		
Trustor			
	:Kevin M Godin		
Trustee	: ASPEN TIPLE & ESC	CROW THE TOTAL COLUMN TO THE STATE OF THE ST	
Beneficiary		拉格 医喉部囊肿 计可可能 医外侧沟上的 化二氯化二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲二甲	
	:Wells Fargo Realt	y Services Inc.	
having received fr	om the Reposition		
tions secured by t	he Trust Deed have been f	said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the oblig fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the	18-
parties entitled the	reto all right, title and inter	fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the rest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Dec	ne
OI ITUSL		Der Said Der	∌d
		克姆斯科斯斯斯斯特斯 斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯	
Date	:May 31, 1990		
		ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	
		Billistillatter	
影響。 建建 管			
State Of Onegon			-
County Of K1	amath	SS A The Article And Article A	
Part March 1999	19 90		
Matr 71	aa 90		
May 31	19 -		
Personally appeare		Andrew A Patterson Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation	

Before Ma:

Notary Public for Oregon

My Commission Expires:

(Seal)